
FORM Β 

Now with the coronavirus before I go out of the house Ι fill in this form B.

My name is: ………………………………….....................………….

My Identity Card number is: ………………………………………….

My address is: ……………………………......................……………

I put √ in the box in front of the number that writes where I will go. These places are:

1. The doctor or the pharmacy

2. The supermarket or a shop

3. The bank

4. Any office, the Town Hall or the post office

5. Visiting a relative or a friend who needs help

6. Going for a walk, to exercise, to swim or to take my dog for a 
    walk with only one of my friends

7. Going to a funeral, wedding or christening, only if few people 
    are attending

8.  Leaving the house for another good reason:  …………......……..

    ………………………………….......………………………………….

I always have with me my identity card in case the police asks for it.

Signature: ………………………              Date: ……………………

Time: …………...........………..

www.cpmental.com.cy


